
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022810004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMIT KUMAR SONKAR  //  NANHKU RAM SONKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Hardware Design 80 33 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4328611(28) 63

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 40 20 09 20 17 7B120 4328612(28) 66

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing 80 UA* 20 04 20 16 0FF120 0328613(28) 20

Digital Signal Processing 80 33* 20 02 20 18 5C120 4328614(28) 53

Communication System - II 80 39 20 05 20 16 6C+120 4328615(28) 60

Elective -I: Computer Network 80 39 20 18 20 17 7B120 3328632(28) 74

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 31 20 15 8B+60 1328621(28) 46

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2328622(28) 48

Digital Signal Processing (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2328623(28) 48

Communication System - II (Lab) 40 30 20 18 8B+60 2328624(28) 48

Managerial Skills 40 33 9A40 1300625(36) 33

CPI:SPI: 559 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3032809085ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRAKASH CHAND  //  SUKHDEO PRASAD DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Hardware Design 80 31* 20 03 20 16 5C120 4328611(28) 50

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 11*3 20 04 20 16 0FF120 0328612(28) 31

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing 80 17*3 20 03 20 16 0FF120 0328613(28) 36

Digital Signal Processing 80 UA*3 20 02 20 16 0FF120 0328614(28) 18

Communication System - II 80 15*3 20 02 20 16 0FF120 0328615(28) 33

Elective -I : Telecommunication Switching Circuits & 

Networks
80 06*3 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0328631(28) 22

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 31 20 15 8B+60 1328621(28) 46

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing (Lab) 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2328622(28) 47

Digital Signal Processing (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2328623(28) 45

Communication System - II (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2328624(28) 45

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300625(36) 35

CPI:SPI: 408 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3033308018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAUSHAL KUMAR  //  HARI NARAYAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Database Management System 80 48* 20 00 20 14 6C+120 4333611(33) 62

Information Theory & Coding 80 12*3 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0333612(33) 26

Internet & Web Technologies 80 36* 20 00 20 16 5C120 4333613(33) 52

Cellular & Mobile Computing 80 UA*3 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0333614(33) 14

Computer Graphics 80 34*2 20 07 20 14 6C+120 4333615(33) 55

Elective -I : Multimedia & Virtual Reality 80 34*2 20 00 20 14 5C120 4333633(33) 48

Database Management System (Lab) 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2333621(33) 47

Visual Programming (Lab) 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2333622(33) 47

Software Technology (Lab - 3) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2333623(33) 49

Computer Graphics (Lab) 40 32* 20 14 8B+60 2333624(33) 46

Managerial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300625(36) 32

CPI:SPI: 478 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhattisgarh Institute Of Technology - Rajnandgaon

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3042010011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRESH JAIN  //  SUNIL JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design - II 80 29 20 06 20 19 6C+120 5320611(20) 54

Geotech Engineering - II 80 34* 20 14 20 18 7B120 5320612(20) 66

Environmental Engineering - I 80 35 20 09 20 19 6C+120 4320613(20) 63

Transportation Engineering - II 80 29* 20 11 20 19 6C+120 4320614(20) 59

Construction Planning & Management 80 15* 20 04 20 19 0FF120 0320615(20) 38

Elective - I : Advanced Concrete Technology 80 UA* 20 15 20 19 0FF120 0320633(20) 34

Structural Engineering (Lab) 40 37 20 20 10A+60 2320621(20) 57

Geotech  Engineering - II (Lab) 40 38 20 20 10A+60 2320622(20) 58

Environmental Engineering - I (Lab) 40 37 20 20 10A+60 2320623(20) 57

Concrete (Lab) 40 38 20 20 10A+60 2320624(20) 58

Managerial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300625(36) 38

CPI:SPI: 582 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Disha Institute Of Management And Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3053309025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VAIBHAV MITTAL  //  RAJESH MITTAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Database Management System 80 34* 20 17 20 17 7B120 4333611(33) 68

Information Theory & Coding 80 37 20 16 20 16 7B120 4333612(33) 69

Internet & Web Technologies 80 28* 20 14 20 16 6C+120 4333613(33) 58

Cellular & Mobile Computing 80 UA*3 20 16 20 16 0FF120 0333614(33) 32

Computer Graphics 80 33*3 20 14 20 17 6C+120 4333615(33) 64

Elective -I : Multimedia & Virtual Reality 80 39* 20 16 20 16 7B120 4333633(33) 71

Database Management System (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333621(33) 52

Visual Programming (Lab) 40 25 20 16 7B60 2333622(33) 41

Software Technology (Lab - 3) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333623(33) 52

Computer Graphics (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333624(33) 53

Managerial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300625(36) 32

CPI:SPI: 592 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3132810011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMIT KUMAR VERMA  //  ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Hardware Design 80 28* 20 05 20 16 5C120 4328611(28) 49

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 UA* 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0328612(28) 16

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing 80 Abs* 20 01 20 16 0FI120 0328613(28) 17

Digital Signal Processing 80 24* 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0328614(28) 40

Communication System - II 80 00* 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0328615(28) 16

Elective -I : Telecommunication Switching Circuits & 

Networks
80 01* 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0328631(28) 17

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 1328621(28) 50

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2328622(28) 50

Digital Signal Processing (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2328623(28) 50

Communication System - II (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2328624(28) 50

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300625(36) 36

CPI:SPI: 391 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3222810018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRAKANT  //  TEEJ RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Hardware Design 80 34 20 00 20 17 5C120 4328611(28) 51

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 03* 20 11 20 17 0FF120 0328612(28) 31

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing 80 02* 20 07 20 17 0FF120 0328613(28) 26

Digital Signal Processing 80 42 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4328614(28) 78

Communication System - II 80 28 20 07 20 17 5C120 4328615(28) 52

Elective -I: Computer Network 80 UA* 20 15 20 18 0FF120 0328632(28) 33

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 37* 20 17 10A+60 1328621(28) 54

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing (Lab) 40 38* 20 18 10A+60 2328622(28) 56

Digital Signal Processing (Lab) 40 37* 20 18 10A+60 2328623(28) 55

Communication System - II (Lab) 40 37* 20 17 10A+60 2328624(28) 54

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300625(36) 37

CPI:SPI: 527 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3222810021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAUSHAL DEWANGAN  //  RAM KUMAR DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Hardware Design 80 38 20 00 20 18 6C+120 4328611(28) 56

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 28 20 11 20 18 6C+120 4328612(28) 57

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing 80 41 20 05 20 18 6C+120 4328613(28) 64

Digital Signal Processing 80 45 20 13 20 17 7B120 4328614(28) 75

Communication System - II 80 30 20 00 20 18 5C120 4328615(28) 48

Elective -I: Computer Network 80 UA* 20 05 20 18 0FF120 0328632(28) 23

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 38* 20 18 10A+60 1328621(28) 56

Advanced Microprocessor & Interfacing (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2328622(28) 55

Digital Signal Processing (Lab) 40 37* 20 18 10A+60 2328623(28) 55

Communication System - II (Lab) 40 38* 20 18 10A+60 2328624(28) 56

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300625(36) 37

CPI:SPI: 582 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3223710105ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BASANT KUMAR PATEL  //  HARI RAM PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 33 20 14 20 17 6C+120 5337611(37) 64

Turbo Machinery 80 32 20 05 20 17 6C+120 5337612(37) 54

Energy Conversion Systems 80 36 20 12 20 18 7B120 5337613(37) 66

Machine Tool Technology 80 28 20 16 20 18 6C+120 5337614(37) 62

Industrial Engineering 80 28 20 11 20 16 6C+120 5337615(37) 55

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 UA* 20 07 20 18 0FF120 0337635(37) 25

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 1337621(37) 52

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 1337622(37) 55

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 31 20 19 9A60 1337623(37) 50

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 1337624(37) 53

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300625(36) 36

CPI:SPI: 572 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3223710113ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAVEEN KUMAR  //  SODH RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 42 20 16 20 16 7B120 5337611(37) 74

Turbo Machinery 80 42 20 01 20 17 6C+120 5337612(37) 60

Energy Conversion Systems 80 31 20 07 20 17 6C+120 5337613(37) 55

Machine Tool Technology 80 33* 20 00 20 17 5C120 5337614(37) 50

Industrial Engineering 80 33 20 10 20 15 6C+120 5337615(37) 58

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 UA* 20 12 20 18 0FF120 0337635(37) 30

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 1337621(37) 50

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 1337622(37) 53

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 31 20 16 8B+60 1337623(37) 47

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337624(37) 56

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300625(36) 36

CPI:SPI: 569 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3293710012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BISWAJIT GHOSH  //  NIRANJAN GHOSH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 37 20 14 20 18 7B120 5337611(37) 69

Turbo Machinery 80 UA* 20 20 20 18 0FF120 0337612(37) 38

Energy Conversion Systems 80 46 20 19 20 18 8B+120 5337613(37) 83

Machine Tool Technology 80 46* 20 14 20 18 8B+120 5337614(37) 78

Industrial Engineering 80 39 20 20 20 18 7B120 5337615(37) 77

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 49 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4337635(37) 84

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 1337621(37) 52

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 1337622(37) 53

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337623(37) 56

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 1337624(37) 53

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300625(36) 36

CPI:SPI: 679 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Lakhmi Chand Institute of Technology,Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3313709046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAMDAYAL PATEL  //  BABULAL PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 11*3 20 16 20 17 0FF120 0337611(37) 44

Turbo Machinery 80 UA*3 20 17 20 15 0FF120 0337612(37) 32

Energy Conversion Systems 80 14*3 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0337613(37) 41

Machine Tool Technology 80 49*3 20 15 20 17 8B+120 5337614(37) 81

Industrial Engineering 80 43 20 14 20 18 7B120 5337615(37) 75

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 36 20 16 20 16 7B120 4337635(37) 68

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 1337621(37) 54

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 1337622(37) 52

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337623(37) 56

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 1337624(37) 55

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300625(36) 35

CPI:SPI: 593 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Balaji Institute of Technology & Mgmt & Research, Rajnandgaon

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3442008001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AJAY BHIVGADE  //  ISHWARDAS BHIVGADE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design - II 80 33* 20 18 20 19 7B120 5320611(20) 70

Geotech Engineering - II 80 14*3 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0320612(20) 52

Environmental Engineering - I 80 22*3 20 18 20 18 0FF120 0320613(20) 58

Transportation Engineering - II 80 30*3 20 18 20 19 7B120 4320614(20) 67

Construction Planning & Management 80 30*2 20 19 20 18 7B120 3320615(20) 67

Elective - I : Advanced Concrete Technology 80 UA*3 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0320633(20) 37

Structural Engineering (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2320621(20) 55

Geotech  Engineering - II (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2320622(20) 55

Environmental Engineering - I (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2320623(20) 54

Concrete (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2320624(20) 55

Managerial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300625(36) 38

CPI:SPI: 608 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3923710028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHASHIKANT SINGH  //  RADHESHYAM SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 31 20 18 20 19 7B120 5337611(37) 68

Turbo Machinery 80 UA* 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337612(37) 37

Energy Conversion Systems 80 36 20 19 20 18 7B120 5337613(37) 73

Machine Tool Technology 80 28 20 19 20 18 6C+120 5337614(37) 65

Industrial Engineering 80 28 20 19 20 18 6C+120 5337615(37) 65

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 07* 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337635(37) 44

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337621(37) 56

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 1337622(37) 56

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 1337623(37) 55

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 1337624(37) 56

Managerial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300625(36) 38

CPI:SPI: 613 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,RAIPUR

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3933710028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANISH KUMAR  //  VIJAY KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 39 20 11 20 16 7B120 5337611(37) 66

Turbo Machinery 80 31 20 08 20 16 6C+120 5337612(37) 55

Energy Conversion Systems 80 48 20 07 20 16 7B120 5337613(37) 71

Machine Tool Technology 80 UA* 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0337614(37) 24

Industrial Engineering 80 44 20 12 20 16 7B120 5337615(37) 72

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 34 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4337635(37) 57

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 1337621(37) 51

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 1337622(37) 51

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 30 20 16 8B+60 1337623(37) 46

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 38 20 16 10A+60 1337624(37) 54

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300625(36) 36

CPI:SPI: 583 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RUNGTA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3983710088ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SIDDHANT  TRIPATHY  //  HIMANSHU  SEKHAR  TRIPATHY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 29 20 10 20 18 6C+120 5337611(37) 57

Turbo Machinery 80 09* 20 08 20 18 0FF120 0337612(37) 35

Energy Conversion Systems 80 29 20 07 20 17 5C120 5337613(37) 53

Machine Tool Technology 80 28 20 00 20 18 5C120 5337614(37) 46

Industrial Engineering 80 43 20 07 20 17 7B120 5337615(37) 67

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 UA* 20 00 20 18 0FF120 0337635(37) 18

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 1337621(37) 52

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 1337622(37) 54

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 1337623(37) 53

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 1337624(37) 54

Managerial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300625(36) 38

CPI:SPI: 527 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : PARTHIVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, BHILAI-3

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3993709027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MOHAMMED SHAHID  //  MUSIM AHMED

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 36*2 20 19 20 19 7B120 5337611(37) 74

Turbo Machinery 80 31*3 20 17 20 18 7B120 5337612(37) 66

Energy Conversion Systems 80 58*2 20 16 20 18 9A120 5337613(37) 92

Machine Tool Technology 80 UA*3 20 17 20 19 0FF120 0337614(37) 36

Industrial Engineering 80 40 20 19 20 19 8B+120 5337615(37) 78

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 28 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4337635(37) 59

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337621(37) 56

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 1337622(37) 55

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 36 20 19 10A+60 1337623(37) 55

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337624(37) 56

Managerial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300625(36) 38

CPI:SPI: 665 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : PARTHIVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, BHILAI-3

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSix-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3993709028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAND KUMAR YADAV  //  CHANDRIKA PRASAD YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Machine Design - II 80 UA* 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0337611(37) 32

Turbo Machinery 80 35 20 11 20 18 6C+120 5337612(37) 64

Energy Conversion Systems 80 42 20 15 20 17 7B120 5337613(37) 74

Machine Tool Technology 80 26* 20 16 20 18 0FF120 0337614(37) 60

Industrial Engineering 80 42 20 15 20 18 7B120 5337615(37) 75

Elective - I : Power Plant Engineering 80 34 20 16 20 18 7B120 4337635(37) 68

Machine Design - II (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337621(37) 56

Energy Conversion Systems (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337622(37) 56

Industrial Engineering (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 1337623(37) 55

Computer Aided Design (Lab) 40 39 20 18 10A+60 1337624(37) 57

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300625(36) 37

CPI:SPI: 634 UFM_A1000


